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Unanimous Consent Agreements 

Ordered, That the Majority Leader. after consultation with the Minority Leader. may 
proceed at any time to the nomination of Walter Dellinger to be an Assistant Attorney 
General (Ex. Cal. No. 288): and 

Ordered, That upon confirmation of the nominee, the motion to reconsider be tabled 
and the President notified of the action of the Senate. 

(Friday, July 30, 1993) 
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TREATIES 

Calendar Treat) Subject Reported 
No. Doc No Bv 

2 102-36 Treaty with the Government of Romania Sep 15 93 Reported 
Concemmg the Reciprocal Encouragement favorably by Mr. Pell, 
and Protection of Investment Committee on Foreign 

Relations. wnh a 
resolution of adv1ce and 
consent to rauflcauon 
wnhout reservat1on. 
Prmted report (fa.. Rept. 
103-7) 

3 103-2 TreatJ with the Argentme Republ!c Sep 15 93 Reported 
Concernmg the Rec1procal Encouragement favorabl] by Mr. Pell, 
and Protection of Im estmem Committee on Foreign 

Relat10ns, with a 
resoluuon of adv1ce and 
consent to ratif1cat1on 
wnhout reservation. 
Prmted report (fa. Rept 
103-8) 

4 103-3 Treat~ With the Republ!c of Bulgana Sep 15 93 Reported 
Concerning the Encouragement and favorabl:. by Mr. Pell, 
Reciprocal Protecuon of Jn\ estmeni. Committee on Foreign 

Relations. with a 
resolution of advice and 
consent to ratif1cat1on 
without reservation 
Prmted report (fa. Rept 
103-9). 

5 103-11 Treat) w1th the Repubhc of Armenia Sep 15 93 Reported 
Concemmg the Reciprocal Encouragement favorably by Mr. Pell, 
and Protecuon of Investment. Committee on Fore1gn 

Relations, w1th a 
resolution of advice and 
consent to rat1f 1cat1on 
without reservation. 
Prmted report (fa. Rept. 
103-10). 
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Calendar Treaty Subject Reported 
No Doc. No. By 

6 103-12 Treaty w11h the Repubhc of Kazakhstan Sep 15 93 Reported 
Concernmg the Reciprocal Encouragement favorably by Mr. Pell, 
and Protection of Investment Committee on Foreign 

Relations, with a 
resolution of advice and 
consent to ratificatton 
wtthout reservation. 
Prmted report (Ex. Rept. 
103-11). 

7 103-13 Treaty with the Repubhc of Kyrgyzstan Sep 15 93 Reported 
Concernmg the Encouragement and favorably by Mr. Pell. 
Reciprocal Protecuon of Investment. Commlttee on Foreign 

Relations, with a 
resolution of advice and 
consent to ratification 
without reservat10n. 
Prmted report (fa. Rept. 
103-12) 

8 103-14 Treat} v. !th the Republic of Moldo\ a Sep 15 93 Reported 
Concerning the Encouragement and favorably b) Mr. Pell, 
Reciprocal Protection of Im estment Commlttee on Foreign 

Relations, with a 
resolution of advice and 
consent to ratification 
without reservation. 
Prm ted report (fa.. Rept. 
103-13) 

9 103-15 Treat) wtth the Repub!Jc of Ecuador Sep 15 93 Reported 
Concerning the Encouragement and fa\orabl} b) Mr Pell, 
Reciprocal Protect10n of Imestment Commmee on Foreign 

Relations. with a 
resolution of advice and 
consent to ratification 
without amendment. 
Prmted report (Ex. Rept 
103-14) 



Calendar 
No 

288 

* 321 

* 326 

* 367 

* 376 

Message 
No. 

306 

363 

191 

381 

505 
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NOMINATIONS 

Nominee, Office, And Predecessor 

DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE 

Walter Dellmger, of North Carolma, to be 
an Assistant Attorney General, vice 
Timothy E. Flanigan, resigned. 

DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE 

Everett M Ehrhch. of Pennsylvania. to be 
Under Secretar~ of Commerce for Economic 
Affairs. vice Jose Antonio V1llam11. 
resigned 

DEPARTMENT OF STATE 

Al\m P Adams. Jr. of \'1rgmia. a Career 
Member of the Senior Foreign Senice, 
Class of Minister-Counselor. to be 
Ambassador E\traordmar} and 
Plenipotenuar: of the United States of 
Amenca to the Republlc of Peru. 

DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY 

Tara Jeanne O'Toolc of Man land to be an 
Assistant Secretar) of En erg\ 
(Environment, Safet; and Health). vice 
Paul L. Ziemer. resigned 

DEPARTMENT OF STATE 

James T. Lane;. of Georgia. to be 
Ambassador E>. traordrnar} and 
Plempotenuar: of the Umted States of 
Amenca to the Repubhc of Korea 

Reported 
Bv 

Jul 22. 93 Mr. B1den, 
Comm1 ttee on the J udic1arj, 
w1 th out prm ted report. 

Aug 3. 93 Mr. Hollmgs, 
Commtttee on Commerce, 
Science, and 
Transportat10n. without 
printed report. 

Aug 5 93 Mr Pell. 
Commntee on Foreign 
Relattons. without pnnted 
report 

Sep 22. 93 Mr. Johnston. 
Committee on Energy and 
Natural Resources, without 
pnn ted report 

Sep 28. 93 Mr. Pell 
Commmee on Foreign 
Relations. without printed 
report. 



Calendar 
No. 

* 377 

* 378 

.. 379 

.. 380 

.. 381 

* 382 

Message 
No. 

546 

523 

573 

578 

584 

594 

4 

Nominee. Office, And Predecessor 

DEPARTMENT OF STATE -- Con. 

John D. Negroponte, of New York, a Career 
Member of the Senior Foreign Service, 
Class of Career Minister, to be Ambassador 
Extraordinary and Plenipotentiary of the 
United States of America to the Republic 
of the Phihppmes. 

EXECUTIVE OFFICE OF THE 
PRESIDENT 

John Roggen Schmidt, of Illinois, for the 
rank of Ambassador dunng his tenure of 
service as the Chief U.S. Negotiator to 
the Uruguay Round. 

UNITED STATES INTERNATIONAL 
DEVELOPMENT COOPERATION AGENCY 

Margaret \'. W. Carpenter. of California, to 
be an Assistant Administrator of the 
Agency for Internat1onal Development, vice 
Reginald J. Brown. resigned. 

Carol J. Lancaster. of the D1stnct of 
Columbia. to be Deputy Adm1mstrator of 
the Agency for International Development. 
nee Mark L. Edelman. resigned. 

ASIAN DEVELOPMENT BANK 

Linda Tsao Yang. of California. to be 
Umted States Director of the Asian 
Development Bank, with the rank of 
Ambassador, vice Victor H. Frank, Jr., 
resigned. 

DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY 

Daniel A. Dreyfus. of Virginia. to be 
Director of the Office of Cmhan 
Rad1oact1vc Waste Management. Department 
of Encrg}. vice John Wesle\ Bartlett. 
resigned. · 

Reported 
Bv 

Sep 28, 93 Mr. Pell, 
Committee on Foreign 
Relations, without printed 
report. 

Do. 

Do. 

Do. 

Do. 

Sep 29, 93 Mr. Johnston, 
Committee on Energy and 
Natural Resources, without 
printed report. 



Calendar 
No 

387 

* 403 

* 404 

* 405 

* 406 

Message 
No 

451 

364 

651 

465-2 

589 
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Nommee, Office, And Predecessor 

[NEW REPORTS] 

DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE 

Janet Ann Napohtano. of Anzona, to be 
United States Attorne1 for the District of 
Anzona for the term of four years vice 
Lmda A Akers. resigned 

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN 
SERVICES 

Mar) Jo Bane, of Massachusetts to be 
Assistant Secretar) for Fam1l) Support 
Department of Heal th and Hum an Sen ices 
\ice Jo Anne B Barnhart 

ShHle:y Sears Chater of Texas to be 
Commissioner of Social Securll\ \ice 
Gwendol:y n S Kmg resigned 

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY 

George Muno? of Illinois to be. Chief 
Financial Officer Department of the 
Treasun \1ce Da\ id M Numm\ resigned 

THE JUDICIARY 

Herbert L Chabot. of Maryland to be a 
Judge of the Umted States Tax Court for a 
term expmng fifteen years after he takes 
off ice (ReaPoomtment) 

Reported 
Bv 

Sep 30, 93 Mr B1den, 
Commmee on the Jud1c1ar), 
without printed report 

Sep 30 93 Mr Moynihan, 
Commmee on Finance, 
v.1thout prmted report 

Do 

Do 

Do 

*S1gntf1es nominees commitment to respond to requests to appear and testify before any duly 
constituted committee of the Senate 
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NOMINATIONS PLACED ON THE SECRETARY'S DESK IN THE FOREIGN SERVICE 

Foreign Senice nominations begmnmg Paul Snov. Carpenter. and endmg James G Wallar, which 
nommauons were received b; the Senate and appeared m the Congressional Record of September 14, 
1993 


