SENATE OF THE UNITED STATES

ONE HUNDRED THIRD CONGRESS

Convened January 5, 1993 FIRST SESSION {

SECOND SESSION {

EXECUTIVE CALENDAR

Monday, October 4, 1993

PREPARED UNDER THE DIRECTION OF WALTER J. STEWART, SECRETARY OF THE SENATE

By Gerald A Hackett, Executive Clerk

Ordered, That the Majority Leader, after consultation with the Minority Leader, may proceed at any time to the nomination of Walter Dellinger to be an Assistant Attorney General (Ex. Cal. No. 288); and

Ordered, That upon confirmation of the nominee, the motion to reconsider be tabled and the President notified of the action of the Senate.

(Friday, July 30, 1993)

TREATIES

Calendar No.	Treaty Doc No	Subject	Reported By
2	102-36	Treaty with the Government of Romania Concerning the Reciprocal Encouragement and Protection of Investment	Sep 15 93 Reported favorably by Mr. Pell, Committee on Foreign Relations, with a resolution of advice and consent to ratification without reservation. Printed report (Ex. Rept. 103-7)
3	103-2	Treaty with the Argentine Republic Concerning the Reciprocal Encouragement and Protection of Investment	Sep 15 93 Reported favorably by Mr. Pell, Committee on Foreign Relations, with a resolution of advice and consent to ratification without reservation. Printed report (Ex. Rept 103-8)
4	103-3	Treaty with the Republic of Bulgaria Concerning the Encouragement and Reciprocal Protection of Investment	Sep 15 93 Reported favorably by Mr. Pell, Committee on Foreign Relations, with a resolution of advice and consent to ratification without reservation Printed report (Ex. Rept 103-9).
5	103-11	Treaty with the Republic of Armenia Concerning the Reciprocal Encouragement and Protection of Investment.	Sep 15 93 Reported favorably by Mr. Pell, Committee on Foreign Relations, with a resolution of advice and consent to ratification without reservation. Printed report (E _X . Rept. 103-10).

Calendar No	Treaty Doc. No.	Subject	Reported By
6	103–12	Treaty with the Republic of Kazakhstan Concerning the Reciprocal Encouragement and Protection of Investment	Sep 15 93 Reported favorably by Mr. Pell, Committee on Foreign Relations, with a resolution of advice and consent to ratification without reservation. Printed report (Ex. Rept. 103-11).
7	103–13	Treaty with the Republic of Kyrgyzstan Concerning the Encouragement and Reciprocal Protection of Investment.	Sep 15 93 Reported favorably by Mr. Pell, Committee on Foreign Relations, with a resolution of advice and consent to ratification without reservation. Printed report (Ex. Rept. 103-12)
8	103-14	Treaty with the Republic of Moldova Concerning the Encouragement and Reciprocal Protection of Investment	Sep 15 93 Reported favorably by Mr. Pell, Committee on Foreign Relations, with a resolution of advice and consent to ratification without reservation. Printed report (Ex. Rept. 103-13)
9	103-15	Treaty with the Republic of Ecuador Concerning the Encouragement and Reciprocal Protection of Investment	Sep 15 93 Reported favorably by Mr Pell, Committee on Foreign Relations, with a resolution of advice and consent to ratification without amendment. Printed report (Ex. Rept 103-14)

NOMINATIONS

Calendar <u>No</u>	Message No.	Nominee, Office, And Predecessor	Reported By
288	306	DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE Walter Dellinger, of North Carolina, to be an Assistant Attorney General, vice Timothy E. Flanigan, resigned.	Jul 22, 93 Mr. Biden, Committee on the Judiciary, without printed report.
* 321	363	DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Everett M Ehrlich, of Pennsylvania, to be Under Secretary of Commerce for Economic Affairs, vice Jose Antonio Villamil, resigned	Aug 3, 93 Mr. Hollings, Committee on Commerce, Science, and Transportation, without printed report.
* 326	191	DEPARTMENT OF STATE Alvin P Adams, Jr, of Virginia, a Career Member of the Senior Foreign Service, Class of Minister-Counselor, to be Ambassador Extraordinary and Plenipotentiary of the United States of America to the Republic of Peru.	Aug 5 93 Mr Pell, Committee on Foreign Relations, without printed report
* 367	381	DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY Tara Jeanne O'Toole of Maryland to be an Assistant Secretary of Energy (Environment, Safety and Health), vice Paul L. Ziemer, resigned	Sep 22, 93 Mr. Johnston, Committee on Energy and Natural Resources, without printed report
* 376	505	DEPARTMENT OF STATE James T. Laney, of Georgia, to be Ambassador Extraordinary and Plenipotentiary of the United States of America to the Republic of Korea	Sep 28. 93 Mr. Pell Committee on Foreign Relations, without printed report.

Calendar No.	Message No.	Nominee, Office, And Predecessor	Reported By
* 377	546	DEPARTMENT OF STATE Con. John D. Negroponte, of New York, a Career Member of the Senior Foreign Service, Class of Career Minister, to be Ambassador Extraordinary and Plenipotentiary of the United States of America to the Republic of the Philippines.	Sep 28, 93 Mr. Pell, Committee on Foreign Relations, without printed report.
* 378	523	EXECUTIVE OFFICE OF THE PRESIDENT John Roggen Schmidt, of Illinois, for the rank of Ambassador during his tenure of service as the Chief U.S. Negotiator to the Uruguay Round.	Do.
* 379	573	UNITED STATES INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT COOPERATION AGENCY Margaret V. W. Carpenter, of California, to be an Assistant Administrator of the Agency for International Development, vice Reginald J. Brown, resigned.	Do.
* 380	578	Carol J. Lancaster, of the District of Columbia, to be Deputy Administrator of the Agency for International Development, vice Mark L. Edelman, resigned.	Do.
* 381	584	ASIAN DEVELOPMENT BANK Linda Tsao Yang. of California, to be United States Director of the Asian Development Bank, with the rank of Ambassador, vice Victor H. Frank, Jr., resigned.	Do.
* 382	594	DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY Daniel A. Dreyfus. of Virginia. to be Director of the Office of Civilian Radioactive Waste Management, Department of Energy, vice John Wesley Bartlett, resigned.	Sep 29, 93 Mr. Johnston, Committee on Energy and Natural Resources, without printed report.

Calendar No	Message No	Nominee, Office, And Predecessor	Reported By
		[NEW REPORTS]	
		DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE	
387	451	Janet Ann Napolitano, of Arizona, to be United States Attorney for the District of Arizona for the term of four years vice Linda A Akers, resigned	Sep 30, 93 Mr Biden. Committee on the Judiciary, without printed report
		DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES	
* 403	364	Mary Jo Bane, of Massachusetts to be Assistant Secretary for Family Support Department of Health and Human Services vice Jo Anne B Barnhart	Sep 30 93 Mr Moynihan, Committee on Finance, without printed report.
∗ 4 04	651	Shirley Sears Chater of Texas to be Commissioner of Social Security vice Gwendolyn S King resigned	Do
		DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY	
* 405	465-2	George Munoz of Illinois to be Chief Financial Officer Department of the Treasury vice David M Nummy resigned	Do
		THE JUDICIARY	
* 406	589	Herbert L Chabot, of Maryland to be a Judge of the United States Tax Court for a term expiring fifteen years after he takes office (Reappointment)	Do

*Signifies nominees commitment to respond to requests to appear and testify before any duly constituted committee of the Senate

NOMINATIONS PLACED ON THE SECRETARY'S DESK IN THE FOREIGN SERVICE

Foreign Service nominations beginning Paul Snow Carpenter, and ending James G Wallar, which nominations were received by the Senate and appeared in the Congressional Record of September 14, 1993